
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1690            1          38935

 105 CHINA          MT             0            370            4          14025

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            788            0           4366

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1815

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           2813

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            705

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           3490

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           1560

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            238

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1796

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            598

 207 NETHLDS        MT             5          24562           29         143807

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            515

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           2918            3          25519

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2336

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            357

 223 POLAND         MT             1           2936            5          10328

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            8           3030

 304 USA            MT             3          24501           17         122337

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           2149            0           8143

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            263

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1412            1          18901

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1207            0          26726

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            788            0           3668

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1815

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           2813

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           1868

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            717

 207 NETHLDS        MT             5          24562           29         143807

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            8           3030

 304 USA            MT             3          23640           14          96448

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           2149            0           8143

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1412            1          18901

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            483            0           8025

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3          12317

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            698

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           1622

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            238

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1079

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            598

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            515

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           2524            3          24649

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2336

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            357

 223 POLAND         MT             1           2936            5          10328

 304 USA            MT             0            861            2          20642

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           4184

 105 CHINA          MT             0            370            1           1708

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            705

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           1560

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            394            0            870

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           5247

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            263

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


